Kurs

Gymnasiegemensamma

amnen

Engelska

Niva 1

Niva 2
Svenska/Sva

Niva 1

Niva 2

Niva 3

Matematik

Niva 1a

Idrott och halsa
Niva 1
Samhallskunskap
Niva 1a1

Historia

Niva 1a1
Religionskunskap
Niva 1
Naturkunskap
Niva 1a1

Programgemensamma

amnen

Installationsteknik

Niva 1
VVS och fastighet
Niva 1
Niva 2

Poang

900

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
50

50

50

50

400

100

100
200

VVS- OCH FASTIGHETSPROGRAMMET
2800 POANG

Kurs

Inriktningsamnen

VVS-teknik
Niva 1
Niva 2

Programfordjupning

VVS-installation

Niva 1

Niva 2

Niva 3

Cad

Niva 1

Entreprenorskap

Niva 1

Kyl och varmepumpsteknik
Niva 1

Individuellt val

Gymnasiearbete

TEKNISKA
GYMNASIUM

Poang

300
100
200
900
200
200
200
100
100

100

200

100






